
Holidays at Helios Science for the academic session 2023-24 

Date Holiday 

14th April, Fri Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi 

22ndApril, Sat Id-ul-Fitr 
21st May- 31st May (Sun-Wed) Nautapa summer vacation 

29th Jun, Thurs Bakrid 
29th Jul, Sat Muharram 

15th Aug, Tue Independence day 

30th Aug, Wed Raksha bandhan  
06th Sep, Wed Janmashtami 

19th Sep, Tue Ganesh Chaturthi 
2nd Oct, Mon Gandhi Jayanti 

23rd  and 24th Oct (Mon-Tue) Durga puja 
13th to 15th Nov (Mon-Wed) Diwali-Bhai dooj 

27th Nov, Mon Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25th Dec, Mon Christmas 
26th Dec-30th Dec (Tue-Sat) Helios Science week (not a holiday) 

26th Jan, Fri Republic day 
8th Mar, Fri Mahashivratri 

25th Mar, Mon  Holi 

  

 

 


